
LONG
PRODUCTS

SIZES
80 x   46 x 3.3 x 4.2 mm x  6m
100 x   55 x 3.4 x 4.5 mm x  6m
100 x   55 x 3.4 x 4.5 mm x 12m
120 x   64 x 3.7 x 5.1 mm x  6m
140 x   73 x 3.8 x 5.6 mm x  6m
140 x   73 x 3.8 x 5.6 mm x 12m
160 x   82 x 4.0 x 5.9 mm x  6m
160 x   82 x 4.0 x 5.9 mm x 12m
180 x   91 x 4.3 x 6.5 mm x  6m
180 x   91 x 4.3 x 6.5 mm x 12m
200 x 100 x 4.5 x 6.7 mm x  6m
200 x 100 x 4.5 x 6.7 mm x 12m

30.00
41.34
82.68
51.96
63.00
126.00
76.20
152.40
92.40
184.80
110.40
220.80

Ms Ipeaa Beams

M S  I P E A A  B E A M S

WEIGHT/  PCS


